
 Amount claimed 
 Amount of claim 

admitted 

Nature of 

claim

1 Garud Buildtech Private Limited OC-1                      28,99,634           21,35,202.11 Unsecured -                             -                                               

2 Praveen Kumar Garg OC-2 2,13,00,976                   2,13,00,976            Unsecured

3 MR Steels Private Limited OC-3 10,45,788                     10,45,788               Unsecured -                                                         -   -                                               

4 Singh Vahini Traders OC-4
40,26,093                     32,46,823               Unsecured 7,79,270                                      7,79,270 

5
Rajshree Pipe Factory OC-5

                     25,57,460                25,57,460 Unsecured -                                                         -   -

6
Kaizen Infratech OC-6

                   1,06,04,563             1,06,04,563 Unsecured -                                                         -   -                                               

7 Shree Rubber Tech OC-7                      40,06,000                32,05,897 Unsecured -                                               8,00,103 

8 Shiva Asphaltic Products Private LimitedOC-8                    8,16,15,435             1,68,76,430 Unsecured -                                          6,47,39,005 

9

D.P Petrochem OC-9

                     30,03,980                29,39,807 Unsecured -                                                  64,173 

10

AG Energy Solution OC-10

                     26,13,320                13,91,950 Unsecured -                                             12,21,370 

adv.anuragmalik16@gmail.com

11

Creative Associates OC-11

                   6,67,54,648             6,65,72,422 Unsecured -                                               1,82,226 

creativeassociates09@outlook.co

m

12

Kanaujia Infratech Pvt Ltd OC-12

                   2,35,07,833             2,35,07,833 Unsecured -                                                         -   

kanaujiasinfratech@gmail.com

13

PPM InfraZone Pvt Ltd OC-13

                     45,89,610                45,89,610 Unsecured -                                                         -   

ppminfrazone@hotmail.com

14

SKL Enterprises OC-14

                   3,59,18,345             3,59,18,345 Unsecured -                                                         -   

sklenterprises@hotmail.com

15

RGS Enterprise OC-15

                     82,08,920                82,08,920 Unsecured -                                                         -   

rgstraders16@gmail.com

16

Paras Enterprises OC-16

                     16,12,695                  9,10,641 Unsecured                   7,02,054 

17

Green Energy OC-17

                     26,73,230                19,50,940 Unsecured                   7,22,290 

18

India Golden Transport Company OC-18

                     14,48,559                  8,31,169 Unsecured                   6,17,390 

27,83,87,090              
20,77,94,776        

7,79,270                  6,98,27,881           

Annexure – 8

Name of the corporate debtor: APS Infra Engineers Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 9th November 2024; List of creditors as on:19th July, 2025

S. NO.
Amount of claim 

under verification
Remarks, if anyName of creditor

Identificatio

n No.

Details of claim admitted

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

mailto:adv.anuragmalik16@gmail.com
mailto:kanaujiasinfratech@gmail.com

